Gat No. 43/1-P and 46-P, Village-Bhamboli,Pune Rural,Maharashtra,Tal-Khed
Pune, Maharashtra - 410507, India

SCOOTSY LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED
Scootsy Logistics Private Limited

GSTIN : 27AAVCS1691R1Z5

GRN

Vendor Name :- WEIKFIELD FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED PO No :- CPDP0O230824 PO Date :- 8-1-2026
Vendor Address :- WEIKFIELD FOODS PVT LTD, C/O PAREKH Inbound No :- CPD000236166 Create Date :- 12-1-2026
IMPERIAL LOGISTICS LLP, BLD-B4, GALANO |gpnNo - CPD000230620 GRN Date:-  12-1-2026
06, BHAGWAN SHETH ESTATE COMPOUND,
PURNA VILLAGE, BHIWANDI , Zone 5,
Bhiwandi Municipal Corporation (Thane Zone-5)
Maharashtra
Pune, Maharashtra
India-421302
Contact No. : 7721944822
Vendor TinNo :- Invoice No :- GTMH/25291777 Invoice Date:- 10-1-2026
Challan No :- Challan date :- CPD000236166
Sr. [ SKU SKU Desc Vendor | SKU Bin Lot No Lot MRP | Exp | Recv Unit Taxable CGST SGST/UGST IGST CESS Add.Cess | Total(INR)
No.| Code SKU (INR) Qty Qty Price Value
(INR) (INR) Rate | Amount | Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate [ Amount
1 1529 Weikfield Baking 1529 STAGING CPD001153573 38.00 100 100 27.51 2750.50| 2.50 68.76 [ 2.50 68.76( 0.00 0.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00 2888.02
Powder| Double
Action Baking
Powder| Perfect for
Fluppy Cakes,
Cookies, Muffins
100.0g
2 |3484 Weikfield Cornstarch | 3484 STAGING | CPD001153571 89.00 20 20 64.42 1288.38| 2.50 3221 2.50 32.21] 0.00 0.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00 1352.80
Amazingly Versatile
Gluten Free 500.0 g
3 459188  [Weikfield Chef's 459188 STAGING CPD001160647 180.00 51 48 130.29 6253.73| 2.50 156.34| 2.50 156.34( 0.00 0.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00 6566.42
Basket Durum Wheat
Elbow Domestic
Pasta 500.0 g
4 585934 Weikfield Custard 585934 STAGING CPD001160649 49.00 100 100 35.47 3546.70 | 2.50 88.67| 2.50 88.67| 0.00 0.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00 3724.04
Powder| Mango
Flavour| Makes
Smooth & Creamy
Custard|Fruit Salads
& Puddings 75.0 g
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69072

Weikfield Custard
Powder Vanilla
Flavour Rich And
Creamy Contains No
Egg 200.0 g

69072

STAGING

CPD001129842

76.00

60

60

55.01

3300.60

2.50

82.52

2.50

82.52

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3465.63

742800

Weikfield Chef's
Basket Durum Wheat
Penne Domestic
Pasta 500.0 g

742800

STAGING

CPD001160653

180.00

62

48

130.29

6253.73

2.50

156.34

156.34

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

6566.42

747105

Weikfield Ready To
Custard 200.0 ml

747105

STAGING

CPD001052054

67.00

60

60

48.50

2909.70

2.50

72.74

72.74

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3055.18

82730

Weikfield Baking
Soda| Food Grade
Sodium Bicarbonate|
Pure & Versatile for
Baking, Cooking
100.0 g

82730

STAGING

CPD001129486

36.00

200

200

23.19

4637.20

9.00

417.35

417.35

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

5471.90

935622

Chef's Basket
Macaroni Pasta|
Durum Wheat
SemolinalRich in
Protein & Fiber|Non-
Sticky Healthy Pasta
850.0 g

935622

STAGING

CPD001160661

112.00

36

30

81.07

2432.01

2.50

60.80

60.80

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2553.61

Total:

689

666

33372.55

1135.73

1135.73

0.00

0.00

35644.02

Amount
(INR) :

Thirty Five Thousand Six Hundred and Forty Four and Two paisa Only




