

Sr. No.	SKU Code	SKU Desc	Vendor SKU	SKU Bin	Lot No	Lot MRP (INR)	Exp Qty	Recv Qty	Unit Price (INR)	Taxable Value (INR)	CGST		SGST/UGST		IGST		CESS		Add.Cess	Total(INR)	
											Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount			
5	69072	Weikfield Custard Powder Vanilla Flavour Rich And Creamy Contains No Egg 200.0 g	69072	STAGING	CPD001129842	76.00	60	60	55.01	3300.60	2.50	82.52	2.50	82.52	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	3465.63
6	742800	Weikfield Chef's Basket Durum Wheat Penne Domestic Pasta 500.0 g	742800	STAGING	CPD001160653	180.00	62	48	130.29	6253.73	2.50	156.34	2.50	156.34	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	6566.42
7	747105	Weikfield Ready To Custard 200.0 ml	747105	STAGING	CPD001052054	67.00	60	60	48.50	2909.70	2.50	72.74	2.50	72.74	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	3055.18
8	82730	Weikfield Baking Soda Food Grade Sodium Bicarbonate Pure & Versatile for Baking, Cooking 100.0 g	82730	STAGING	CPD001129486	36.00	200	200	23.19	4637.20	9.00	417.35	9.00	417.35	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	5471.90
9	935622	Chef's Basket Macaroni Pasta Durum Wheat Semolina Rich in Protein & Fiber Non-Sticky Healthy Pasta 850.0 g	935622	STAGING	CPD001160661	112.00	36	30	81.07	2432.01	2.50	60.80	2.50	60.80	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	2553.61
	Total:						689	666		33372.55		1135.73		1135.73		0.00		0.00	0.00		35644.02
Amount (INR) :		Thirty Five Thousand Six Hundred and Forty Four and Two paisa Only																			